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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0847 Jim Henige Freeland, MI 11 08 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 416 OTH 2

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 33 87 SUZ 3

0832 Avery Morris Bay City, MI 54 124 OTH 4

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 45 28 OTH 5
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0384 Lance Richards Kawkawlin, MI 11 177 YAM 1

0341 Chris Prell Hesperia, MI 22 x YAM 2

0385 Dominick Krause Saginaw, MI 33 221 HON 3

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 64 167 KAW 4

0788 Hayden Wagner Howell, MI 55 45 HON 8

0831 Anthony Rase Bay City, MI 46 726 HON 9

0267 Chris Hite Pinconning, MI 97 350/ KAW 5

0852 Elijah Holder Midland, MI 88 7 KTM 6

0827 Sean Basner Rhodes, MI 79 350 YAM 7

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 32 99 KTM 2

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 23 23 GAS 4

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 44 69 GAS 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0787 Axle Goodman Beaverton, MI 21 202 COB 1

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 12 381 KTM 2

0848 Graysen Kryzanowicz Sanford, MI 43 334 KTM 3

0273 Maverick Myers Sanford, MI 34 606 COB 4
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 23 YAM 1

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 22 18 HON 3

0382 Kaleb Groleau Byron Center, MI 43 517 HON 2

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 34 616 KAW 5

0845 Corbin Rugenstein Hemlock, MI 55 200 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 KTM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 610 KTM 1
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0394 Levi Montgomery Webberville, MI 11 65 HQV 1

0792 Ayden Dempster Kawkawlin, MI 22 167 YAM 2

0794 Graham Dyas 33 667 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 415 OTH 1

0849 Devin Brondstetter Kawkawlin, MI 22 33 KAW 2
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 21 264 HON 1

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 12 429 HON 2

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 33 81 KAW 3

0992 Blake Reed Beaverton, MI 44 129 OTH 4

0791 Nik Wohlfeil Hemlock, MI 55 18 KAW 5

0802 Austin Allen Davison, MI 66 068 HON 6

0132 Andy Vanloo Marne, MI 77 338 KAW 7

0289 Kevin Brechting Marne, MI 88 616 HON 8

0510 Kyle Roberts Beaverton, MI 99 10 OTH 9

0774 Chad Costley Midland, MI 1010 275 HON 10

0991 Logan Debolt Gladwin, MI 1211 90 OTH 11

0989 Dokota Sopac 1112 23 KAW 15

0789 Alli Trudell Hemlock, MI 1513 488 KAW 12

0801 Ashley Allen Freeland, MI 1414 525 KAW 13

0993 Carter Piotrowski Saint Charles, MI 1315 58 KAW 16

0775 Alex Trudell Hemlock, MI 1716 758 KAW 14

0749 Chase Lough Midland, MI 1617 250 HON 17
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0787 Axle Goodman Beaverton, MI 22 202 COB 2

0726 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 33 228 YAM 3

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 44 15 YAM 4

0500 Camron Edmonds West Branch, MI 65 744 YAM 5

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 56 263 KTM 6

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 77 5 YAM 7

0826 Bentley Basner Rhodes, MI 88 350 YAM 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 812 COB 1

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 22 23 GAS 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 33 99 KTM 3

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 44 69 GAS 4

0750 Grayson Crockett Midland, MI 55 641 KTM 5
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 23 HON 1

0845 Corbin Rugenstein Hemlock, MI 32 240 KAW 2

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 23 129 HON 3

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 44 24 KAW 4

0784 Gauge Babcock Midland, MI 55 22 OTH 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 21 18 HON 1

0851 Brooklyn Mcbride Bay City, MI 12 117 HON 3

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 33 614 HON 2

0747 Tasha Smith Sanford, MI 44 16 KAW 4
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 11 747 KAW 1

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 22 / YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 21 158 YAM 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 415 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 11 038 GAS 1
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 21 416 OTH 1

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 12 28 OTH 2

0823 Abigail Lough Midland, MI 33 410 OTH 3
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0726 Reed Wiersema Fremont, MI 22 228 YAM 2

0750 Grayson Crockett Midland, MI 43 641 YAM 3

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 34 15 YAM 4

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 55 625 YAM 6

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 86 263 YAM 5

0273 Maverick Myers Sanford, MI 77 606 YAM 7

0500 Camron Edmonds West Branch, MI 68 744 YAM 8

0848 Graysen Kryzanowicz Sanford, MI 99 334 YAM 9

0492 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 1010 5 YAM 10

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10 HON 1

0773 Braxton Costley Midland, MI 32 951 YAM 2

0826 Bentley Basner Rhodes, MI 23 350 YAM 3
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 32 114 KTM 2

0551 Kolton Hill Mount Pleasant, MI 23 500 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 610 KTM 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 23 YAM 2
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 32 129 HON 2

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 23 757 HON 3

0786 Madison Smith Bridgeport, MI 44 24 KAW DNF
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 32 621 HON 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 23 303 KAW 3

0230 Layne Richter Mecosta, MI 54 531 HON 4

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 45 10 KAW 5

0121 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 76 265 HON 6

0481 Jordan Conlay Mount Pleasant, MI 67 274 HON 7
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0394 Levi Montgomery Webberville, MI 11 65 HQV 1

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 22 158 YAM 2

0792 Ayden Dempster Kawkawlin, MI 33 167 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0384 Lance Richards Kawkawlin, MI 11 177 YAM 2

0794 Graham Dyas 32 667 YAM 1

0385 Dominick Krause Saginaw, MI 23 221 HON 3

0831 Anthony Rase Bay City, MI 44 726 HON 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0830 Caiden Inman Saginaw, MI DNF1 05 SUZ 1

0829 Jonathon Varney Saginaw, MI 12 705 SUZ DNF
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0772 Sam Goffnett Mt. Pleasant, MI 11 381 KAW 1

0844 Garret Hoover Midland, MI 22 7 KAW 2

0757 Ryan Elliot Bay City, MI 43 68 SUZ 3

0060 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 54 721 KAW 4

0124 Noah Vice Roscommon, MI 35 11 HON 6

0998 Tom Shaver Midland, MI 86 16 KAW 5

0842 Douglas Gavenda Elsie, MI 77 606 HON 9

0850 Chase Benzing Midland, MI 68 393 KTM 10

0785 Logan Hoever Midland, MI 109 14 KAW 7

0825 Logan Ayres Bay City, MI 910 70 HON 8

0748 Tony Ayres Bay City, MI DNFDNF 350 YAM DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 KAW 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 11 303 KTM 1

0551 Kolton Hill Mount Pleasant, MI 22 500 KTM 2

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 33 118 KAW 3

0481 Jordan Conlay Mount Pleasant, MI 44 274 KTM 4

0824 Seth Parsons Owosso, MI 55 21 KTM 5
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0384 Lance Richards Kawkawlin, MI 11 177 YAM 1

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 22 / YAM 2

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 33 167 KAW 3

0828 Cash Ardouin Saginaw, MI 44 74 YAM 4

0827 Sean Basner Rhodes, MI 55 350 YAM 6

0843 Zander Smith Saginaw, MI DNF6 333 KAW 5
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:15 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 21 038 GAS 1

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 12 415 OTH 4

0849 Devin Brondstetter Kawkawlin, MI 43 33 KAW 2

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 34 158 YAM 3
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